@ LGEIRTC e

APSRTC IS OPERATING VOLVO AIR CONDITIONED

SERVICES BETWEEN
“VIJAYAWADA CITY BUS PORT™ AND “GANNAVARAM AIR PORT™

F:n e comdamisncs -..; M F-.mn!'h.uy_n.\u Lo moks uas ‘4 tha {._J.x., ’1.&;;:-
BUS TIMINGS AT CITY BUS PORT CONNECTING FLIGHT DEPARTURES.

AIR PORT

REACHING
TIME

FLIGHT NUMBERS

LB 366 VJA/ BLR
2T 200 HYD I VGA | MAA

7.15
7.55

SG 3408/ 3407 BLR

SG 1003 7 1004 HYD

Al 459 /460 DEL ] 9.05

7.55
9.35

Al 91530 HYD IWVGA./
vVTZ

10.00

SGTOSITOBHYDIVGA
HMYD/VARANASI

14.40

SG 3403 7 3404 MAA/
VGA /| MAA

16.10

Al 544 1 540 DEL/
VJA JDEL
SGC 3710/ 3198 HYD}
VGA 'HYD

17.20
17.35

2T 200 HYD /VGA IMAA
SG 3408 /3407 BLR

FLIGHT NUMBER |[cnoa, | AIRPORT

BLR /VGA /BLR
3309 73310 MAA I VGA I MAA
ZT 209 MAA | VOAMYD

20.00
20.00

BUS

REACHING
W2 TIME

21.55

BUS
DEP.
TIME AT
AIRPORT

Al 459 /460 DEL / VGA / DEL

SG 1003/ 1004 HYD /
VGA/HYD
Al 91530 HYD / VGA I VTZ

SG 705/ 708 VARANASI

SG340/ 3404 MAA |
VGA | MAA

Al 544 | 540 DEL /
VJA IDEL
SG 3710/ 3198 HYD /
VGA /HYD

3309/ 3310 MAA/VGA | MAA
Al 467 / 468 DEL / VGA | DEL




	a2

